
Match # Time Age Group Home Team VS Age Group Oppenent Field #
11 2:20PM U8/9G WCWAA Courage G VS U8/9G CSA-North U8/9G Marsielle Field 9
6 10:20AM U9G WCWAA Sky Blue G VS U9G PRAA Team 1 Field 8
7 11:40AM U9G WCWAA Current VS U9G PRAA Team 2 Field 8

16 2:20PM U9G WCWAA Breakers G VS U9G PRAA Team 3 Field 6a
5 9:00AM U8B WCWAA Galaxy VS U8B CSA-North U8B Valencia Field 8
9 11:15AM U8B WCWAA Whitecaps VS U8B WCWAA Crew Field 9

8 1:00PM U9B WCWAA Inter VS U9B PRAA Team 1 Field 8
12 9:00AM U9B WCWAA Dynamo VS U9B CSA-North U9B Milan Field 6a
13 10:20AM U9B WCWAA Earthquakes VS U9B CSA-North U9B Fenerbahçe Field 6a
14 11:40AM U9B WCWAA Revolution VS U9B PRAA Team 2 Field 6a
18 10:20AM U9B WCWAA Real VS U9B CSA-North U9B Monterrey Field 6b
2 11:40AM U10G WCWAA Thorns G VS U10G CSA-North U9/10G Palmeiras Field 5

20 1:00PM U10G WCWAA Royals G VS U10G WCWAA Flash G Field 6b
1 9:00AM U10B WCWAA Fire VS U10B CSA-North U10B Chivas Field 5

17 10:20AM U10B WCWAA U10B Rapids VS U10B WCWAA Charlotte FC Field 5
3 1:00PM U10B WCWAA NYCFC VS U10B CSA-North U10B PSV Field 5
4 2:20PM U10B WCWAA Impact VS U10B PRAA Team 1 Field 5

10 1:00PM U10B WCWAA Sounders VS U10B PRAA Team 3 Field 9
15 1:00PM U10B WCWAA Union VS U10B CSA-North U10 Palermo Field 6a
19 11:40AM U10B WCWAA Sporting VS U10B PRAA Team 2 Field 6b
21 2:20PM U10B WCWAA United VS U10B CSA-North U10B Dortmund Field 6b
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Match # Time Age Group Home Team VS Age Group Oppenent Field #
5 9:00AM U8B WCWAA Galaxy VS U8B CSA-North U8B Valencia Field 8

12 9:00AM U9B WCWAA Dynamo VS U9B CSA-North U9B Milan Field 6a
1 9:00AM U10B WCWAA Fire VS U10B CSA-North U10B Chivas Field 5
6 10:20AM U9G WCWAA Sky Blue G VS U9G PRAA Team 1 Field 8

13 10:20AM U9B WCWAA Earthquakes VS U9B CSA-North U9B Fenerbahçe Field 6a
18 10:20AM U9B WCWAA Real VS U9B CSA-North U9B Monterrey Field 6b
17 10:20AM U10B WCWAA Rapids VS U10B WCWAA Charlotte FC Field 5
9 11:15AM U8B WCWAA Whitecaps VS U8B WCWAA Crew Field 9
7 11:40AM U9G WCWAA Current VS U9G PRAA Team 2 Field 8

14 11:40AM U9B WCWAA Revolution VS U9B PRAA Team 2 Field 6a
2 11:40AM U10G WCWAA Thorns G VS U10G CSA-North U9/10G Palmeiras Field 5

19 11:40AM U10B WCWAA Sporting VS U10B PRAA Team 2 Field 6b
8 1:00PM U9B WCWAA Inter VS U9B PRAA Team 1 Field 8

20 1:00PM U10G WCWAA Royals G VS U10G WCWAA Flash G Field 6b
3 1:00PM U10B WCWAA NYCFC VS U10B CSA-North U10B PSV Field 5

10 1:00PM U10B WCWAA Sounders VS U10B PRAA Team 3 Field 9
15 1:00PM U10B WCWAA Union VS U10B CSA-North U10 Palermo Field 6a
11 2:20PM U8/9G WCWAA Courage G VS U8/9G CSA-North U8/9G Marsielle Field 9
16 2:20PM U9G WCWAA Breakers G VS U9G PRAA Team 3 Field 6a
4 2:20PM U10B WCWAA Impact VS U10B PRAA Team 1 Field 5

21 2:20PM U10B WCWAA United VS U10B CSA-North U10B Dortmund Field 6b

WCWAA VS CSA NORTH/PRAA
Sorted by time
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